Organization

Age Well

COTS: Committee on Temporary Shelter

CUSI: Chittenden Unit for Special Investigations
Front Porch Forum

GBIC: Greater Burlington Industrial Corporation
Hale and Hearty Senior Club

Howard Center

Lake Iroquois Association

Lund

MMCTV: Mount Mansfield Community Television
Our Community Cares Camp

Richmond Community Band

Richmond Rescue

Vermont Family Network

VNA: Visiting Nurse Association

VT Center for Independent Living

Amount

B2 N Vo Vo TR Vo R Vo R Vo AR Vo 8

wvnununoumuomoonon

2,000
1,000
7,505
100
200
4,100
250

1,000
3,200
200
400
74,984
500
9,693
375

Form Submitted
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Attending
Maybe
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Uncertain
Yes
No
Yes

Location In Budget
Charitable Appropriations
Charitable Appropriations
Police

Admin

Not Currently In Budget
Charitable Appropriations
Not Currently In Budget
Recreation

Not Currently In Budget
Not Currently In Budget
Charitable Appropriations
Charitable Appropriations
Admin

Not Currently In Budget
Charitable Appropriations
Charitable Appropriations



