Organization	Amou	nt	Form Submitted	Attending	Location In Budget
Age Well	\$	2,000	Yes	Maybe	Charitable Appropriations
COTS: Committee on Temporary Shelter	\$	1,000	Yes	Yes	Charitable Appropriations
CUSI: Chittenden Unit for Special Investigations	\$	7,505	Yes	Yes	Police
Front Porch Forum	\$	100	Yes	No	Admin
GBIC: Greater Burlington Industrial Corporation	\$	200	Yes		Not Currently In Budget
Hale and Hearty Senior Club	\$	4,100	Yes	Yes	Charitable Appropriations
Howard Center	\$	250	No		Not Currently In Budget
Lake Iroquois Association			No		Recreation
Lund	\$	1,000	Yes		Not Currently In Budget
MMCTV: Mount Mansfield Community Television	\$	3,200	Yes	Yes	Not Currently In Budget
Our Community Cares Camp	\$	200	Yes	Yes	Charitable Appropriations
Richmond Community Band	\$	400	Yes	Uncertain	Charitable Appropriations
Richmond Rescue	\$	74,984	Yes	Yes	Admin
Vermont Family Network	\$	500	Yes	No	Not Currently In Budget
VNA: Visiting Nurse Association	\$	9,693	Yes	Yes	Charitable Appropriations
VT Center for Independent Living	\$	375	Yes		Charitable Appropriations